
TRANSPORTE ESCOLAR
Rota: TANQUINHO

DESTINO FINAL
ESCOLA TANQUINHO

Final
ROTA 1

Final
ROTA 2

Final
ROTA 3

MINGO
ALUNO

Final
ROTA 4

FAZENDA DE GEBA
ENTRADA

BANANEIRA
ENTRADA

BAIXÃO/CAPEF
ENTRADA

MANU
ALUNO

INÍCIO DA ROTA

FAZENDA MELANCIA

BA-351

BA-351

BA-351

TREVO BA-351 / CABACEIRO

525 m

4.153 m

1,774 m

2.077 m

1,019 m

645 m

5.862 m

318 m

451 m
(curva)

977 m
(até a entrada sem passar pela curva)

3.134 m

3.074 m

9.504 m

(até o trevo BA-531/Cabaceiro)


